
Baptist Pui Li School 
2nd Term of 2020-2021 for K1 – Books Purchase and Miscellaneous Fee checklist 

 

Cat. Items Qty Price Amount 

For New 
Students 

  1. Wooden name stamp (Chinese and English) 
  2. Waterproof name stickers 
  3. Pressure Free School Bag (for 3 years) 
  4. Plastic cup and container (to be put in school bag) 
  5. Birthday Bag (for 3 years) 
  6. Payment Envelope (for 3 years) 
  7. Homework bag (Yearly) 
  8. Files (Yearly) 
  9.Children growth portfolio (Yearly) 

2 pcs 
1 set 
1 pc 
1 set 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 

$ 30 
$ 30 
$ 90 
$ 16 
$ 24 
$ 10 
$ 11 
$ 15 
$ 34 

$260 

Name tag, Character Questionnaire, Putonghua book,crayons(for home), Parent-
child Activity Booklet 

$70 

Textbook and 
Learning 

Material for 
2nd Term 

Life Study Package by Educational Publishing House Ltd (2018 
Edition) 
 10. Watch Out! Little Ball (Safety consciousness) 
 11. The Sick Princess (Healthy lifestyle) 
 12. Little Red Riding Hood and Big Bad Wolf (Transportation) 

13. Whose Egg Is This? (Nature) 
Extended Learning Book including: 

Fun Science Museum, Creative Art Museum, Little Angels , 
Math Card, Literacy Card and Little Reading Garden 
 

Oxford University Press (China) Limited (2013 Edition) 
 14. Get Set,Go! Bk2 
 
Educational Publishing House Ltd (2011 Edition) 
 15. Dear God Book 2 
 
Little Rainbow Story Book: 
 16.Be careful! 
    Where is the monkey? 
 

 
 

1 set 
1 set 
1 set 
1 set 

 
 
 
 
 

1 pc 
 
 

1 pc 
 
 

1 pc 
1 pc 

 

 
 
$ 78 
$ 78 
$ 78 
$ 78 
 
 
 
 
 
$ 87 
 
 
$ 62 
 
 
$ 45 
$ 45 

Subtotal 

Special 
Offer 

$ 55 
$ 55 
$ 55 
$ 55 
 
 
 
 
 
$ 61 
 
 
$ 43 
 
 
$ 35 
$ 35 
$394 

School 
Supplies 

17. Children growth portfolio, parent-child activities booklet, parent-child learning 
materials, art bag, color papers, various art materials and supplies, drawing 
paper, coloring material, modeling clay (induvial pack), power putty, computer 
class 

$405 

Supplementar
y Teaching 
Material 

18. Activity Book(for K1 2nd Term) 
 19. Festival Book: Five Daddies, Five Mammies (Mother’s Day 

/ Father’s Day) 
 20. Textbook and Workbook of Math 
 21. Holiday homework (Easter) and Summer Holiday Activity 

Book 

1 set 
1 pc 

 
1 set 
2 pcs 

 

$ 55 
$ 26 

 
$ 82 
$ 68 

 

$231 

Refreshment  22. Refreshment and snacks on class Applicable $300 $300 

Others 
23. Food on Festivals and Special Events 

 24. Festival Celebrations and Gifts 
25. School Photo Album USB 

2nd Term 
$ 90 
$100 
$ 30 

$220 

                                                        Total for New Student:   $1880 

                          (Deduct items for new students) Total for Current Student:   $1550 

Parents purchase the above stuffs from our school on a voluntary basis, parents can also purchase outside on your own. 


