## Baptist Pui Li School

## 2<sup>nd</sup> Term of 2020-2021 for K1 – Books Purchase and Miscellaneous Fee checklist

Cat.	Items	Qty	Price	Amount
For New Students	1. Wooden name stamp (Chinese and English)	2 pcs	\$ 30	
	2. Waterproof name stickers	1 set	\$ 30	
	3. Pressure Free School Bag (for 3 years)	1 pc	\$ 90	
	4. Plastic cup and container (to be put in school bag)	1 set	\$ 16	
	5. Birthday Bag (for 3 years)	1 pc	\$ 24	\$260
	6. Payment Envelope (for 3 years)	1 pc	\$ 10	•
	7. Homework bag (Yearly)	1 pc	\$ 11	
	8. Files (Yearly)	1 pc	\$ 15	
	9.Children growth portfolio (Yearly)	1 pc	\$ 34	
	Name tag, Character Questionnaire, Putonghua book,crayons(for home), Parent- child Activity Booklet			\$70
	Life Study Package by Educational Publishing House Ltd (2018			Special
	Edition)			<u>Offer</u>
	10. Watch Out! Little Ball (Safety consciousness)	1 set	\$ 78	\$ 55
	11. The Sick Princess (Healthy lifestyle)	1 set	\$ 78	\$ 55
	12. Little Red Riding Hood and Big Bad Wolf (Transportation)	1 set	\$ 78	\$ 55
	13. Whose Egg Is This? (Nature)	1 set	\$ 78	\$ 55
	Extended Learning Book including:		7	7
	Fun Science Museum, Creative Art Museum, Little Angels ,			
	Math Card, Literacy Card and Little Reading Garden			
Learning	Width Card, Eneracy Card and Entire negating Garden			
Material for	Oxford University Press (China) Limited (2013 Edition)			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Term	14. Get Set,Go! Bk2	1 nc	\$ 87	\$ 61
z. ierm	14. Get Set,GO! BK2	1 pc	<b>307</b>	\$ 01
	Educational Publishing House Ltd (2011 Edition)			
	15. Dear God Book 2	1 pc	\$ 62	\$ 43
	13. Dear God Book 2	ı pc	7 02	ý <del>4</del> 5
	Little Rainbow Story Book:			
	16. ⊕Be careful!	1 pc	\$ 45	\$ 35
	②Where is the monkey?	1 pc	\$ 45	\$ 35
	,	'	Subtotal	\$394
	17. Children growth portfolio, parent-child activities booklet,	narent-child	l learning	
School	materials, art bag, color papers, various art materials and supplies, drawing			
Supplies	paper, coloring material, modeling clay (induvial pack), power putty, computer			\$405
Supplies	class	wei putty, c	omputer	
		1 set	\$ 55	
	18. Activity Book(for K1 2 <sup>nd</sup> Term)		\$ 26	
Supplementar	19. Festival Book: Five Daddies, Five Mammies (Mother's Day	1 pc	۵۷ د	
y Teaching	/ Father's Day)	1 00+	¢ 02	\$231
Material	20. Textbook and Workbook of Math	1 set	\$ 82	• • •
	21. Holiday homework (Easter) and Summer Holiday Activity	2 pcs	\$ 68	
	Book			
Refreshment	22. Refreshment and snacks on class	Applicable	\$300	\$300
Others	23. Food on Festivals and Special Events		\$ 90	
	24. Festival Celebrations and Gifts	2 <sup>nd</sup> Term	\$100	\$220
	25. School Photo Album USB	5	\$ 30	, <del></del>
		 w Student:	\$1880	
	iotal for inc	W Staatiit.	71000	
	(Deduct items for new students) Total for Currer		\$1550	